SLIGRO FOOD GROUP N.V.

SLIGRO FOOD GROUP N.V.

ISIN: NL0000817179

Overview

2024/08/14 17:30:00

Price
12.16 EUR

Difference [ =] 0.00% (0.00)

General attributes

ISIN NL0000817179
Symbol SLIGR
Exchange London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Currency EUR
Sector Commerce
Security Stock
type
Market cap 539 EUR
(m)
Benchmark AMSTERDAM EXCHANGES
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 11.86 EUR (1,500)
Ask (Ask size) 12.46 EUR (1,500)
Open 12.04 EUR
High 12.16 EUR
Low 12.04 EUR
Close (prev. day) 12.16 EUR
VWAP 15.90 EUR
Volume (pcs) -
Trading volume -
Number of trades 2

Last size -

Futures and Options
Related Futures -
Related Options -
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/08/12 2=
2024/08/12 )
2024/07/24 2
2024/07/24 ]
2024/07/15 =

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=NL0000817179&ID_NOTATION=34939097
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=NL0000817179&ID_NOTATION=34939097
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8a1304605f8593904875f6a51067d05dc9fa7bde43574af31dc5d1df60befa3b&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=dd61261660a7a8276&time=1723774237&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bb511a6b02d9f25a7618c22e9445016572d6bc0707a572793d555f870293e731&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e1d1f51cfb43c4ff7&time=1723774237&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=01c966d506e4506024fb1d083f128350687e4e2fad4771bf8419dc974cef227e&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=1121faa8a349d2f1c&time=1723774237&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7560e8f26285da72d52c1f5b55185e6d43ac370f65127d1a7fdf20a93a450e08&idfile=60740&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60740%2F2024-07-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=993863e32ffb3290c&time=1723774237&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e14a6ad0e4ab2c618c67a6f6886812e055c00ccc18018db5909fe9965a24654e&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=7987f4974aa4c57bd&time=1723774237&tool=RSC

SLIGRO FOOD GROUP N.V.

Details

2024/08/14 17:30:00

Price
12.16 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes

0.00% (0.00)

ISIN NL0000817179
Symbol SLIGR
Exchange London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting
Currency EUR
Sector Commerce
Security Stock
type
Market cap 539 EUR
(m)
Benchmark AMSTERDAM EXCHANGES

INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 11.86 EUR (1,500)
Ask (Ask size) 12.46 EUR (1,500)
Open 12.04 EUR
High 12.16 EUR
Low 12.04 EUR
Close (prev. day) 12.16 EUR
VWAP 15.90 EUR
Volume (pcs) -
Trading volume -
Number of trades 2
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) -8.78% -29.43% -50.16%
Perf (abs.) -1.17 -5.07 -12.24
Beta 0.48 0.48 0.63
Volatility 18.62 18.93 26.57
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 12.14 EUR (0
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 12.35 EUR (0
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 13.43 EUR (0
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 14.74 EUR (0

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]
Tradegate

Stuttgart

Munich

London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting
Frankfurt

Date

2024/
08/14

2024/
08/14

2024/
08/14

2024/
08/14

2024/

Time

22:02

16:36

08:14

17:30

08:03

Price

12.22 EUR

12.06 EUR

12.04 EUR

12.16 EUR

12.04 EUR

16.20 EUR (2024/01/03
11.71 EUR (2024/08/05
18.29 EUR (2023/09/13
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
11.71 EUR (2024/08/05)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades

0.00 1

0.00 6

0.00 1

0.00 2

0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=34939097
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=251649826
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=30004621
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=271634482
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=29929477

SLIGRO FOOD GROUP N.V.

ERSTE

Group

FINRA other OTC Issues

Euronext Amsterdam

Duesseldorf

Berlin

08/14

2024/
07/11

2024/
08/14

2024/
08/14

2024/
08/14

16:29 13.66 USD 0.00

17:17 12.18 EUR 0.07

08:10 12.08 EUR 0.00

21:50 12.20 EUR 0.00
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19
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=372690733
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17462225
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281128542
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=29980916

SLIGRO FOOD GROUP N.V.

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details
SLIGRO FOOD GROUP NV

Corridor 11 - 5466 RB Veghel
Telefon: +31-41-334-35-00
Fax: +31-41-336-30-10

E-mail: info@sligrofoodgroup.nl
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Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Koen Slippens Chairman of Managing
Board

A.E. Bogels Member of Executive
Committee

G.J.C.Mvan der Member of Executive

Veeken Committee

Rob van der Member of Executive

Sluijs Committee

Board of directors
Dirk Anbeek

Aart Duijzer

Angélique de Vries-
Schipperijn

Gert van de
Weerdhof

Inge Plochaet

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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mailto:info@sligrofoodgroup.nl
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